
DATE
Morning 
Services

Evening 
Services MAN 1 MAN 2 MAN 3 WOMAN 1 WOMAN 2 WOMAN 3

Thursday, March 01, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Milberg, Leonard Milstein, Monroe Mirvis, Theodore Cohenca, Emy Corre, Elizabeth Corre, Erica
Sunday, March 04, 2018 8:00 AM 5:45 PM Mor, Ilan Moskowitz, Craig Motola, Benjamin Cycowicz, Yael Daar, Karen Daar, Laura
Monday, March 05, 2018 7:15 AM 5:45 PM Nathan, Aaron Nathan, Benjamin Nathan, Daniel Dana, Erna Dana, Pauline Dana, Michelle
Tuesday, March 06, 2018 7:15 AM 5:45 PM Nathan, David Nathan, Jonathan Nemetz, Steven Dane, Sharon David, Irene Dangoor, Ide
Wednesday, March 07, 2018 7:15 AM 5:45 PM Neumark, Avery Neumark, Hillel Neumark, Jacob Dangoor, Diana Dangoor, Louisa Dangoor, Rebecca
Thursday, March 08, 2018 7:15 AM 5:45 PM Neumark, Melvin Neumark, Samuel Newman, Melvin de Sola Mendes, Eliza Dellal, Agnes Dellal, Susie
Sunday, March 11, 2018 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Ninyo, Jak Obadyah, Hayyim Okin, Michael Dweck, Natalie Edelstein, Shlomit Edelman, Elizabeth
Monday, March 12, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Okin, Steven Olm, Eric Orbuch, Murray Edinger, Rose Edinger, Malka Eisenman, Judi
Tuesday, March 13, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Ostrega, Irwin Pomerantz, Harry Pomerantz, Steven Eisenmann, Vivien Engel, Alexis Engel, Shira
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Posner, Daniel Presser, Mitchell Purgess, Jan Engel, Suzanne Englander, Caryl Epelman, Anya
Thursday, March 15, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Rawitt, Ronald Reis, David Reis, Joseph Epstein, Melissa Eschenasy, Rachel Ergas Groopman, Yasmine
Sunday, March 18, 2018 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Reiss, Guy Resta-Flarer, Morgan Rieu, Gustave Ezra, Ruth Fern, Bess Fleischer, Allaya
Monday, March 19, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Roberts, Bruce Rohde, Ira Roth, Stephen Feder, Sophie Feder, Rebecca Feder, Valerie
Tuesday, March 20, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Rudolph, John Sabbah, Jacques Sable, David Diep, Laine Fogelman, Faith Franco, Elinor
Wednesday, March 21, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Salama, Allen Salama, Roberto Salama-Caro, Simon Freilich, Aliza Freilich, Estelle Freilich, Helen
Thursday, March 22, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Samborik, Benjamin Samborik, Guennadi Sarfati, David Freilich, Naomi Freilich, Aliza Freilich, Rachel
Sunday, March 25, 2018 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Sasson, Raphael Rabbi Sassoon, Isaac Sasson, Claude Freilich, Stephanie Frieber, Laury Fridman, Anne
Monday, March 26, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Savenor, Charles Schecter, Alan Schein, Jonah Friedman, Avigail Friedman, Elisheva Goldberg, Carol
Tuesday, March 27, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Scheiner, Joseph Schenker, Jack Schottenstein, Ari Gerson, Judith Gerson, Sabra Doft, Arlene
Wednesday, March 28, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Schreiber, Joel Schulder, Michael Schulder, William Gomberg, Yonina Gordon, Sharona Gourgey, Annette
Thursday, March 29, 2018 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Schwalb, Lester Seligson, Alexander Seligson, Jacob Groopman, Sofia Gross, Evelyn Grumet, Judy
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